
Shri Ganganagar - Jhalawar City SF Special/02998 - COVR - WCR 
SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction to KOTA/Kota Junction 

16h 25m - 937 km - 25 halts - Departs Tue,Wed,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SGNR Shri Ganganagar
Junction

17:30 0 1 0 71 176 NWR

2 KESR Kesri Singhpur 17:51 17:53 2m 0 1 25 66 179 NWR
3 SRW Shri Karanpur 18:13 18:15 2m 0 1 47 59 173 NWR
4 GJS Gajsinghpur 18:36 18:37 1m 0 1 68 62 163 NWR
5 RSNR Rai Singh Nagar 18:50 18:52 2m 0 1 81 64 166 NWR
6 JES Jaitsar 19:21 19:22 1m 0 1 112 35 165 NWR
7 SOG Suratgarh Junction 20:05 20:10 5m 0 1 137 65 171 NWR
8 MHJ Mahajan 21:08 21:10 2m 0 1 200 79 198 NWR
9 LKS Lunkaransar 21:40 21:42 2m 0 1 240 78 193 NWR
10 LGH Lalgarh Junction 22:40 22:42 2m 0 1 315 8 228 NWR
11 BKN Bikaner Junction 23:10 23:20 10m 1 319 71 NWR
12 DSO Deshnoke 23:47 23:49 2m 0 1 351 80 275 NWR
13 NOK Nokha 00:13 00:15 2m 0 2 383 82 322 NWR
14 NGO Nagaur 00:53 00:58 5m 0 2 435 68 296 NWR
15 DNA Degana Junction 02:26 02:29 3m 0 2 535 82 NWR
16 MKN Makrana Junction 03:01 03:04 3m 0 2 578 49 426 NWR
17 SBR Sambhar Lake 04:14 04:16 2m 2 635 16 369 NWR
18 FL Phulera Junction 04:45 04:47 2m 0 2 643 62 386 NWR
19 JP Jaipur Junction 05:40 05:50 10m 1 2 698 41 428 NWR
20 DPA Durgapura 06:01 06:03 2m 0 2 705 88 403 NWR
21 BNLW Banasthali Niwai 06:43 06:45 2m 0 2 764 86 NWR
22 ISA Isarda 07:03 07:04 1m 0 2 790 77 271 NWR
23 CKB Chauth ka Barwara 07:18 07:20 2m 0 2 807 33 NWR
24 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
08:00 08:20 20m 2 829 95 WCR

25 IDG Indargarh Sumerganj
Mandi

08:43 08:45 2m 2 2 866 82 247 WCR

26 LKE Lakheri 08:53 08:55 2m 0 2 877 61 225 WCR
27 KOTA Kota Junction 09:55 10:05 10m 2 2 937 50 253 WCR
28 DKNT Dakaniya Talav 10:16 10:18 2m 2 2 947 63 276 WCR
29 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 11:18 11:20 2m 1 2 1010 31 357 WCR
30 JLWC Jhalawar City 12:10 1 2 1035 - WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (04:11)

May 21 2024 (04:11)

1

1


